MTU AERO ENGINES AG

MTU AERO ENGINES AG
ISIN: DE000AOD9PTO

Overview

2024/04/09 13:35:09

Price
217.50 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-3.20% (-7.20)

DEOOOAODOPTO
MTX

Stuttgart

EUR

Transport

Stock

12,123 EUR
GERMANY DAX

217.60 EUR (184)
217.60 EUR (184)
224.70 EUR
225.70 EUR
217.30 EUR
224.70 EUR

756
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 )
2024/03/13 1

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

# products
28

Download

[w [ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=157078236,232686389,15419655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000A0D9PT0
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0D9PT0&ID_NOTATION=12144409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0D9PT0&ID_NOTATION=12144409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4509832a3aa7dffaa05ed395cdd3fce78f8489723892a58f06e81e3e45ce47b2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=abb46a7dd4879771a&time=1712749931&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24484ca835e3c777dc9d799f900fb540e70964c0d6475905f27a49f4f496dd70&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f906e9c7d9aa81a48&time=1712749931&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1778d94f56a70f6edb89228cf061d17e72fa22ff028f2fc77e96f70313f81338&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d7f831f513b8ef0d4&time=1712749931&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c333b7c98535759c968a630e473580ad4492f8d75fc1e6ebdf27c8fa5ac0590a&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4df9ddbec2fcbe712&time=1712749931&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e39288d41dad574dfeef9196109ae39300d8cc43e75cada037286c61991341b&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42cdc55899f41d19e&time=1712749931&tool=RSC

MTU AERO ENGINES AG

Details

2024/04/09 13:35:09

Price

217.50 EUR

Difference ©  -3.20%(7.20)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOAOD9PTO
Symbol MTX
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,123 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 217.60 EUR (184)
Ask (Ask size) 217.60 EUR (184)
Open 224.70 EUR
High 225.70 EUR
Low 217.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 224.70 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 756
Trading volume 166,144.40
Number of trades 80
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +36.14% -2.47% +10.74%
Perf (abs.) +59.65 -5.70 +21.80
Beta 0.41 0.56 1.02
Volatility 22.22 2797 29.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

All listings for MTU AERO ENGINES AG

Exchange [£] Date Time Price

2024/
04/09

Xetra 13:36 217.60 EUR

230.32 EUR (908
225.71 EUR (860
208.37 EUR (900

207.70 EUR (1,163

239.30 EUR (2024/04/02

193.00 EUR (2024/01/02

245.00 EUR (2023/04/21

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
158.35 EUR (2023/09/21)

# products
28
Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
22.15 2,717
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000A0D9PT0
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12144409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12085757

MTU AERO ENGINES AG

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

09:05

13:36

13:35

08:00

09:00

08:16

11:46

12:00

21:59

18:16

17:44

12:31

13:21

13:20

223.10 EUR

217.70 EUR

217.50 EUR

224.70 EUR

22490 EUR

224.60 EUR

220.40 EUR

218.00 EUR

242.55 USD

241.90 EUR

225.60 EUR

217.30 EUR

218.70 EUR

0.00

1.98

0.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.01

0.04

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

214.534 CHF 0.02

154

80
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12025220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12018954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842244
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842244
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16979756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12144138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12144136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13299829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12144137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12134139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407678687

MTU AERO ENGINES AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

MTU AERO ENGINES AG

Dachauer Strasse 665 - 80995 Miinchen
Telefon: +49-89-1489-0

Fax: +49-89-1489-5500

E-mail: info@mtu.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lars Wagner

Silke Maurer

Eva Simon

Martina
Vollmuth

Michael
Schreydgg

Peter
Kameritsch

Stefan Weber

Thomas Franz

Victoria
Nicholls

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Gordon Riske
Christine Maria
Bortenlanger

Ing. Marc Haltrich
Joachim Rauhut
Marion
Weissenberger-Eibl
Rainer Martens
Anita Heimerl
Claudia Sowa-
Frank

Daniele Frijia
Josef Mailer

Kai Eisenblatter

Ute Wolf

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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